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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 15:11:48

Event: R49 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 22.0C Starters: 19

Track: Dry - Temp: 43.1C Printed at: 15:20
Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 2 Paul YOUNG / T-Rex Racing 1980 Harris Honda F1 5 6:10.649 1:12.790 3
2 37 Johnny ALLEN / Custom Coatings & 

Maintenance
1979 Yamaha TZ 750 5 6:15.598 4.949 1:14.088 2

3 31 Craig DITCHBURN / Consortium Racing 1979 Yamaha TZ750 5 6:23.318 12.669 1:14.739 4
4 78 Adam SENIOR 1980 Yamaha TZ 751 5 6:27.350 16.701 1:15.788 4
5 15 Rory REIBEL 1981 Suzuki GSX 1200 5 6:46.104 35.455 1:19.722 2
6 155 Daniel BARSON 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 5 6:47.039 36.390 1:19.460 3
7 666 Trevor MANLEY 1981 Honda CBX 1000 5 6:47.323 36.674 1:19.279 2
8 113 Bernie LEEN 1980 Honda CB 900 5 6:47.906 37.257 1:19.848 3
9 69 Paul GRANT- MITCHELL 1980 Kawasaki 1000 J 5 6:59.208 48.559 1:20.395 3
10 90 Steven MOLONEY 1989 Suzuki GSXR 1166 5 7:00.433 49.784 1:22.597 3
11 21 Dean CASTLETON 1982 Honda CB 1100 5 7:02.889 52.240 1:21.456 5
12 62 Robert RUWOLDT / Two Cows Racing 1979 Harris Kawasaki 5 7:06.861 56.212 1:23.864 2
13 8 Albert TEHENNEPE / AT Racing 1982 Kawasaki Harris 1200 5 7:07.213 56.564 1:22.564 4
14 144 Troy STOKIC 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 5 7:10.028 59.379 1:24.638 4
15 18 Denis ACKLAND / AT Racing 1981 Kawasaki Z 1000 5 7:13.035 1:02.386 1:24.518 3
16 176 Travis REID 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 5 7:18.722 1:08.073 1:25.278 2
17 105 Mark ACKARMANS 1980 Suzuki GSX 1135 5 7:18.985 1:08.336 1:25.175 2
18 136 Jeffrey HORD 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 4 6:14.283 1 Lap 1:30.427 4

DNF 87 Mark JOHNSTON 1979 Suzuki GSX 1100 2 3:12.363 3 Laps 1:33.869 2

Fastest Lap was 1:12.790 by Paul YOUNG

Current race lap record for UNFE class - 1:11.600 by Paul YOUNG on a 1980 Harris Honda F1 set on 11/10/15
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 15:11:48

Event: R49 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 22.0C Starters: 19

Track: Dry - Temp: 43.1C Printed at: 15:20

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Paul YOUNG 1:18.272 1:12.863 1:12.790 1:12.962 1:13.762
8 Albert TEHENNEPE 1:32.755 1:25.137 1:23.453 1:22.564 1:23.304
15 Rory REIBEL 1:24.453 1:19.722 1:20.673 1:21.288 1:19.968
18 Denis ACKLAND 1:32.182 1:25.526 1:24.518 1:25.177 1:25.632
21 Dean CASTLETON 1:32.459 1:24.630 1:21.539 1:22.805 1:21.456
31 Craig DITCHBURN 1:22.054 1:16.389 1:15.193 1:14.739 1:14.943
37 Johnny ALLEN 1:18.594 1:14.088 1:14.252 1:14.196 1:14.468
62 Robert RUWOLDT 1:30.232 1:23.864 1:24.000 1:24.615 1:24.150
69 Paul GRANT- MITCHELL 1:27.108 1:20.835 1:20.395 1:20.983 1:29.887
78 Adam SENIOR 1:21.412 1:16.759 1:16.127 1:15.788 1:17.264
87 Mark JOHNSTON 1:38.494 1:33.869
90 Steven MOLONEY 1:29.289 1:22.619 1:22.597 1:23.153 1:22.775
105 Mark ACKARMANS 1:34.554 1:25.175 1:25.427 1:27.597 1:26.232
113 Bernie LEEN 1:26.360 1:20.444 1:19.848 1:19.993 1:21.261
136 Jeffrey HORD 1:40.274 1:32.402 1:31.180 1:30.427
144 Troy STOKIC 1:30.773 1:25.033 1:24.848 1:24.638 1:24.736
155 Daniel BARSON 1:27.611 1:19.909 1:19.460 1:19.469 1:20.590
176 Travis REID 1:33.407 1:25.278 1:26.004 1:27.551 1:26.482
666 Trevor MANLEY 1:23.906 1:19.279 1:20.694 1:21.762 1:21.682

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 15:11:48
Event: R49 Laps: 5

Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 22.0C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 43.1C Printed at: 15:20

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 2 Paul YOUNG 1980 Harris Honda F1 1:18.272 1
2 1 2 Paul YOUNG 1980 Harris Honda F1 1:12.863 2
3 1 2 Paul YOUNG 1980 Harris Honda F1 1:12.790 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 15:11:48

Event: R49 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 22.0C Starters: 19

Track: Dry - Temp: 43.1C Printed at: 15:20
No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

62 1:23.864 22.961 31 1:14.739 11.488 176 1:26.482 1:08.07
Lap 1 144 1:25.033 24.671 78 1:15.788 13.199 105 1:26.232 1:08.33

2 1:18.272 21 1:24.630 25.954 666 1:21.762 28.754
37 1:18.594 .322 18 1:25.526 26.573 15 1:21.288 29.249
78 1:21.412 3.140 8 1:25.137 26.757 155 1:19.469 29.562
31 1:22.054 3.782 176 1:25.278 27.550 113 1:19.993 29.758

666 1:23.906 5.634 105 1:25.175 28.594 69 1:20.983 32.434
15 1:24.453 6.181 87 1:33.869 41.228 90 1:23.153 40.771

113 1:26.360 8.088 136 1:32.402 41.541 21 1:22.805 44.546
69 1:27.108 8.836 62 1:24.615 45.824

155 1:27.611 9.339 Lap 3 8 1:22.564 47.022
90 1:29.289 11.017 2 1:12.790 144 1:24.638 48.405
62 1:30.232 11.960 37 1:14.252 3.009 18 1:25.177 50.516

144 1:30.773 12.501 31 1:15.193 9.711 176 1:27.551 55.353
18 1:32.182 13.910 78 1:16.127 10.373 105 1:27.597 55.866
21 1:32.459 14.187 666 1:20.694 19.954

8 1:32.755 14.483 15 1:20.673 20.923 Lap 5
176 1:33.407 15.135 113 1:19.848 22.727 2 1:13.762
105 1:34.554 16.282 155 1:19.460 23.055 136 1:30.427 1 lap

87 1:38.494 20.222 69 1:20.395 24.413 37 1:14.468 4.949
136 1:40.274 22.002 90 1:22.597 30.580 31 1:14.943 12.669

62 1:24.000 34.171 78 1:17.264 16.701
Lap 2 21 1:21.539 34.703 15 1:19.968 35.455

2 1:12.863 144 1:24.848 36.729 155 1:20.590 36.390
37 1:14.088 1.547 8 1:23.453 37.420 666 1:21.682 36.674
78 1:16.759 7.036 18 1:24.518 38.301 113 1:21.261 37.257
31 1:16.389 7.308 176 1:26.004 40.764 69 1:29.887 48.559

666 1:19.279 12.050 105 1:25.427 41.231 90 1:22.775 49.784
15 1:19.722 13.040 136 1:31.180 59.931 21 1:21.456 52.240

113 1:20.444 15.669 62 1:24.150 56.212
155 1:19.909 16.385 Lap 4 8 1:23.304 56.564

69 1:20.835 16.808 2 1:12.962 144 1:24.736 59.379
90 1:22.619 20.773 37 1:14.196 4.243 18 1:25.632 1:02.38

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 15:11:48

Event: R49 Laps: 5
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 22.0C Starters: 19

Track: Dry - Temp: 43.1C Printed at: 15:20

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 2 2 2 2 2 2
37 37 37 37 37 37
78 78 78 31 31 31
24 31 31 78 78 78
31 666 666 666 666 15

666 15 15 15 15 155
15 113 113 113 155 666

155 69 155 155 113 113
113 155 69 69 69 69

62 90 90 90 90 90
35 62 62 62 21 21
48 144 144 21 62 62
90 18 21 144 8 8
21 21 18 8 144 144

8 8 8 18 18 18
18 176 176 176 176 176

144 105 105 105 105 105
73 87 87 136 136
69 136 136

176
105

87
136

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED Leg Leg Leg
Pos Name 1 2 3 Total

1 Paul YOUNG 25 25 25 75
2 Johnny ALLEN 20 20 20 60
3 Craig DITCHBURN 17 18 18 53
4 Adam SENIOR 18 17 17 52
5 Rory REIBEL 15 16 16 47
6 Daniel BARSON 13 14 15 42
7 Paul GRANT- MITCHELL 12 13 12 37
8 Trevor MANLEY 14 6 14 34
9 Steven MOLONEY 10 11 11 32
10 Bernie LEEN 0 15 13 28
11 Robert RUWOLDT 7 12 9 28
12 Dean CASTLETON 9 8 10 27
13 Albert TEHENNEPE 11 7 8 26
14 Denis ACKLAND 6 9 6 21
15 Troy STOKIC 4 5 7 16
16 Peter MIZZI 16 0 0 16
17 Travis REID 0 10 5 15
18 Mark ACKARMANS 3 4 4 11
19 Mick NEASON 8 0 0 8
20 Jeffrey HORD 1 2 3 6
21 Mark JOHNSTON 2 3 0 5
22 Glenn CRUTCHLEY 5 0 0 5


